Note : All specifications subject to change without prior notice.
MFB Mechanically Sealed Pump
Flow (m /hr)             2 - 110
Max. Head (m)
Temperature ( c)
Design
Features
8 - 56

Close-Coupled
Head (m)
Single Stage Centrifugal Pump
Wetted Parts PFA-Teflon
Inlet Diameter (mm)
*PFA-Perfluoroalkoxy, Teflon-PFA
Note : All specifications subject to change without prior notice.
Specifications
3.0 40X32 2900  3 75
1
2
*3.6
25
25
22
30 3.0 25X25 2900  1.5 4825 MFB-25
6 23 41
3.0 40X32 2900  3 75
3
6

    (%)
NPSH
  (m)
Inlet/Outlet
  Diameter
     (mm)
Speed
(r/min)
Power
  (kw)
  kg
5
8
*12.5
21
20 3.0 50X32 2900  350 MFB-20
15 17
26
25 48 3.0 50X32 2900 350 MFB-25
22
31
30
64
46 3.0 50X32 2900 350 MFB-30
30
8
17
*25
33
32 56 3.0 65X50 2900  5.565 MFB-32
30 30
35
*50
21
20 65 3.5 80X65 2900  5.580 MFB-20
60 17
10
35
*50
26
25 3.5 80X65 2900  7.580 MFB-25
60 23
11
32
30 64 3.5 80X65 2900  7.580 MFB-30
28
12
35
*45
41
40 63 3.5 80X65 2900  1180 MFB-40
55 36
13 80 MFB-50
35
*50
52
50 63 3.5 80X65 2900 15
60 45
14
56
55 60 4.0 80X65 2900  18.580 MFB-55
49
15
65
*100